
Briglia Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tinnirello Gian Marco (06/1083) 4 4 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 1 4 10 0 0 4 3

Niccolai Andrea (06/1101) 4 3 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3

Bernardi Tommaso (06/1078) 4 0 1 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 4

Arrighini Simone (06/1102) 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 3

Niccolai Daniele (06/1182) 2 2 4 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amerini Mattia (06/1100) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mari Alessandro (06/1103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rinaudo Pasquale (06/1197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tinnirello Gian Marco 06/1083 31 36 1,16

Niccolai Andrea 06/1101 28 28 1,00

Bernardi Tommaso 06/1078 29 21 0,72

Arrighini Simone 06/1102 26 16 0,62

Niccolai Daniele 06/1182 14 14 1,00

Amerini Mattia 06/1100 0 0 0,00

Mari Alessandro 06/1103 0 0 0,00

Rinaudo Pasquale 06/1197 0 0 0,00

I Ballerini Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bartelloni Marco (06/641) 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 8 2 3 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 10

Pacini Federico (06/340) 3 9 4 9 0 0 4 12 2 2 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 3

Parasiliti Matteo (06/341) 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 12 3 1 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 7 4 10

Pinto Nicola (05/650) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 1

Baghiu Costantino (06/741) 4 11 4 8 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Santis Leonardo (06/687) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Francesco (06/640) 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartelloni Marco 06/641 30 74 2,47

Pacini Federico 06/340 29 66 2,28

Parasiliti Matteo 06/341 26 57 2,19

Pinto Nicola 05/650 19 36 1,89

Baghiu Costantino 06/741 10 25 2,50

De Santis Leonardo 06/687 10 15 1,50

Taglianetti Francesco 06/640 4 5 1,25

La Contea

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Benedetto Alessio (06/1116) 4 2 4 12 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0

Catoio Federico (06/1115) 4 1 4 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 5 4 3 0 0

Piscitelli Daniele (06/1217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 8 0 0

Pagano Roberto (06/1117) 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 1 0 0

Galliero Lorenzo (06/1088) 4 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Benedetto Alessio 06/1116 28 44 1,57

Catoio Federico 06/1115 32 35 1,09

Piscitelli Daniele 06/1217 18 24 1,33

Pagano Roberto 06/1117 32 21 0,66

Galliero Lorenzo 06/1088 18 14 0,78

Los Espolones

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cianchi Valentino (06/670) 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 1 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 10

Martini Mary (06/636) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 0 4 12

Macchi Michela (06/638) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 2 4 8

Camigiola Federica (06/857) 0 0 4 8 1 0 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanciullacci Francesco (06/942) 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benucci Cristiana (06/637) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cianchi Valentino 06/670 30 45 1,50

Martini Mary 06/636 21 28 1,33

Macchi Michela 06/638 26 25 0,96

Camigiola Federica 06/857 15 23 1,53

Fanciullacci Francesco 06/942 16 23 1,44

Benucci Cristiana 06/637 20 19 0,95



Wallace Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchi Andrea (06/137) 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 7

Cialfi Simone (06/742) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6

D'Anna Dario (06/139) 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 7

Paolieri Massimiliano (06/138) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0

Lotti Simone (06/135) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4

Roibu Costel Alexandru (06/1018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi Andrea 06/137 32 69 2,16

Cialfi Simone 06/742 28 62 2,21

D'Anna Dario 06/139 26 53 2,04

Paolieri Massimiliano 06/138 20 43 2,15

Lotti Simone 06/135 22 39 1,77

Roibu Costel Alexandru 06/1018 0 0 0,00


